Bib Pos FirstName Second Name Age Gender Time
51 1 Dermot Bryers 42 Male 00:28:35 Victoria Park ,Tower Hamlets
130 2 Matthew Draper 34 Male 00:28:42 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
198 3 Tom Foster 32 Male 00:29:53 Herne Hill Harriers
4 4 Adam Westbury 33 Male 00:30:22 Herne Hill Harriers
115 5 Liam Reilly 37 Male 00:30:50
106 6 Kahsay Kiflom 25 Male 00:30:50 refugee run club
139 7 Murray Humphrey 30 Male 00:30:52 Dulwich runners
107 8 Katrina Kelly 28 Female 00:31:29 Mornington Chasers
12 9 Alex Jackson 39 Male 00:31:35
111 10 Kristian Marr 37 Male 00:31:59 dulwich runners ac
195 11 Tim Murray 48 Male 00:32:00 Dulwich Park Runners
65 12 Faheem Rokadiya 32 Male 00:32:44 Dulwich Park Runners
41 13 Chris Knights 34 Male 00:32:48 Dulwich Park Runners
191 14 Thom Kilvert 46 Male 00:32:51
18 15 Amanda Larrington 47 Female 00:32:55 Dulwich Park Runners
86 16 Jacques van Qorschot 42 Male 00:33:03
34 17 Catherine Hodge 32 Female 00:33:09 Clapham pioneers
27 18 Baraki Ukbay 30 Male 00:33:13 refugee run club
96 19 Jesus Gonzalez 48 Non-Binary 00:33:24 Voodoo harriers
201 20 Youri Boom 43 Male 00:33:25
108 21 Khalid Belhaj 48 Male 00:33:37 None
11 22 Alessio Cuccu 48 Male 00:33:37 Unaffiliated
217 23 Matthew Hall 34 Male 00:33:47
50 24 Derek Arnold 44 Male 00:34:00 Dulwich Park Runners
181 25 Simon Goodbody 43 Male 00:34:08
124 26 Madhanie Gebreeyesus 23 Male 00:34:24 refugee run club
22 27 Andrew Laidlaw 50 Male 00:34:34 refugee run club
28 Not Known 00:34:44
73 29 Gordon Harpur 36 Male 00:34:48
21 30 Andrew Wells 47 Male 00:34:53 Dulwich Park Runners
110 31 Klara Saville 42 Female 00:35:01 Dulwich Runners
28 32 Ben Frankel 47 Male 00:35:08 Dulwich Park Runners
15 33 Alicky Sussman 52 Female 00:35:10 Dulwich Park Runners
216 34 darren Cheek 49 Male 00:35:17 Dulwich Park Runners
13 35 Alex Renton 47 Male 00:35:28 Barnet & District AC
199 36 Tom Greeves 24 Male 00:35:41
103 37 Jonny Chowney 34 Male 00:36:03
56 38 Edward Burton 40 Male 00:36:09
2 39 Abobker Amer 18 Male 00:36:26 refugee run club
134 40 Michael Lyons 36 Male 00:36:31
153 41 Peter Scatchard 43 Male 00:36:47 clapham pioneers
3 42 Adam Jones 35 Male 00:36:51
178 43 Shane Lawlor 42 Male 00:36:53 Windrush
100 44 John Nicholls 37 Male 00:36:53
146 45 Nigel Haffenden 58 Male 00:36:56
126 46 Martin Winnick 53 Male 00:37:16 Clapham pioneers
210 47 Matt Webb 47 Male 00:37:17



39
64
188
209
171
194
204
158
72
175
205
212
43
162
211
119
105
78
215
58
172
113
20
89
71
55
125
23
131
101
174
59
29

14
94
138
54
117
85
193
91
142
47
52
213
154
149

48 Charlotte  Day

49 Eva Mary Hughes Fil
50 Terry Bright

51 dermot reynolds
52 Sally Haffenden
53 Tim Saxon-Reid
54 James Duffy

55 Rahmatullah Mohammadi
56 Gesine Junker

57 Samuel Gardner
58 Jon Tan

59 Caroline Chapman
60 Clara Nouvelle
61 Richard Hamilton
62 Hannah Wylie

63 Lola Haines
64 Juliette Westbrook
65 Harry Baxter

66 Mary Dawson
67 Ellen Triggs

68 Sam Duong

69 Laylah Scott

70 Andrea Bauer

71 Jan Bruland
72 Georgia Twist

73 Edward Davenport
74 Martha Brownlow
75 Andy Griffiths
76 Matthew Cavanagh
77 John Waters
78 Sam Smith

79 Emez Ifekwe

80 Benjamin  Woolf

81 Adina Mathieson
82 Alfie Rogers

83 Jeremy Heald

84 Millie Haffenden
85 Dominic Collard
86 Lise Hansen
87 Jack Joslin

88 Tiffany Farhi

89 Jenny Wilson

90 Naomi Chapman
91 David Anson

92 Diane Suter

93 Lucy Farley

94 Peter Sanders
95 Oliver Ford

39 Female
28 Female
76 Male
44 Male
55 Female
32 Male
52 Male
27 Male
49 Female
38 Male
31 Male
41 Female
22 Female
64 Male
41 Female
29 Female
28 Female
24 Male
46 Female
32 Female
51 Male
35 Female
60 Female
41 Male
25 Female
35 Male
31 Female
57 Male
29 Male
48 Male
34 Male
57 Male
26 Male
37 Female
33 Male
38 Male
26 Female
50 Male
39 Female
39 Male
43 Female
32 Female
28 Female
35 Male
62 Female
41 Female
59 Male
44 Male

00:37:19
00:37:23
00:37:29
00:37:31
00:37:32
00:37:41
00:38:02
00:38:06
00:38:09
00:38:16
00:38:24
00:38:27
00:38:28
00:38:51
00:38:58
00:39:04
00:39:06
00:39:14
00:39:22
00:39:27
00:39:34
00:39:37
00:39:40
00:39:45
00:39:46
00:39:47
00:39:50
00:40:07
00:40:08
00:40:19
00:40:52
00:40:54
00:41:02
00:41:11
00:41:29
00:41:34
00:41:42
00:41:54
00:42:03
00:42:04
00:42:09
00:42:22
00:42:25
00:42:33
00:42:36
00:42:41
00:42:43
00:43:02

Dulwich Park Runners

Petts Wood Runners

refugee run club

Windrush Triathlon Club

Windrush Triathlon

Caroline Barry

Mornington Chasers

Run Forest run club
Dulwich Park Runners
Run Forest run club
Dulwich Park Runners

Dulwich Park Runners

BRC

Dulwich Park Runners
Petts Wood Runners
Dulwich Park Runners
Run forestrun

Dulwich Park Runners

Runhead AC

Dulwich Park Runners
None



218
137
152
206
129
180

16
112
128

79
165
197
208

157
132
235

135
187

37
183
67
76
44
148
133

177
156
77

10
184
163
145
116
225

63
140
102

95
185

62

61

97
127

96 Joss

97 Mike

98 Pauline
99 Simon
100 Matt
101 Sian

102 Alison
103 Laurence

Ealey
Larrington
Hughes
Edwards
Bowdler
Clarke
May
Howell

104 Mary-Elizabe Everitt

105 Harvey
106 Ruby
107 Tom
108 Robert
109 Not
110 Rachel
111 Matthias
112 Stephen
113 Adele
114 Midge
115 Susie
116 Not
117 Charlotte
118 Sophie
119 Freda
120 Hannah
121 Colin
122 Nuala
123 Michael
124 Aglaya
125 Sarah
126 Rachel
127 Harriet
128 Adrian
129 Alan
130 Stuart
131 Richard
132 Nicole
133 linda
134 Natalie
135 Emma
136 Naga
137 Jonny
138 Jessica
139 Surya
140 Emily
141 Emily
142 Joe

143 Mary

Harbord
Jackson
Savory
Hamilton
Known
Griffiths
Richter
Luxford
Tudor
Cameron
Calvert
Known
Leach
Blake
Penn
Bowdler
Butcher
Milligan
Summerscales
Snetkov
Sheppard
Self
Bramley
Ward
Brown
Warmsley
Lake
Scatchard
florence
Mould
Goldsmith
Kandasamy
Girling
Hodgson
Bala

West Moore
Shannon
Lewis
Lavelle

35 Male
45 Male
51 Female
60 Male
32 Male
35 Female
40 Female
41 Male
64 Female
24 Male
24 Female
40 Male
46 Male

57 Female
40 Male
52 Male
53 Female
61 Female
36 Female

24 Female
25 Female
24 Female
31 Female
58 Male
43 Female
30 Male
45 Female
53 Female
43 Female
37 Female
61 Male
62 Male
51 Male
42 Male
46 Female
43 Female
50 Female
61 Female
48 Male
31 Male
45 Female
40 Male
39 Female
39 Female
25 Male
42 Female

00:43:10
00:43:11
00:43:13
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:20
00:43:28
00:43:34
00:43:40
00:43:41
00:43:41
00:43:47
00:43:52
00:43:52
00:43:55
00:44:11
00:44:12
00:44:18
00:44:30
00:44:36
00:44:42
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:44:58
00:45:03
00:45:05
00:45:25
00:45:28
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:32
00:45:45
00:45:48
00:45:48
00:45:52
00:45:58
00:46:02
00:46:04
00:46:06
00:46:11
00:46:15
00:46:18
00:46:39
00:46:56
00:47:02
00:47:19
00:47:42
00:47:47

Dulwich Park Runners
Dulwich Park Runners

Dulwich parkrunners
Dulwich Park Runners

Dulwich Park Runners

Dulwich Park Runners
Dulwich Park Runners

Dulwich Park Runners

Clapham pioneers

Dulwich Park Runners
Dulwich Park Runners

Run forest run

Crystal Palace Fun Runners



25
60
17
120
31
68
200
166
109
189
155
160
167
196
93
80
143
81
159
173
190
38
30
121
230
141
123
35
214
207
82
151
84
203
114
92
26
42
57
169
168
48
90
182
161
36
104

144 Aoife
145 Emily
146 Alison
147 Louisa
148 Caitlin
149 Freddie

150 Veronica

151 Ruth
152 Kieren
153 Tess
154 Phoebe

155 Rebecca

156 Ruth
157 Tisun
158 Jenny
159 Helen
160 Naveen
161 Helen
162 Raj
163 Sam
164 Tess

165 Charlotte

166 Brett
167 Lucy
168 Taly
169 Nancy
170 Lyn
171 Cathy
172 lucy

173 Francesca

174 Hiba
175 Paula
176 lsabelle
177 Alice
178 Lex
179 Jenny
180 Audrey
181 Claire

182 Elisabetta

183 Sally
184 Ruth
185 Deborah
186 Janani
187 Sitali

188 Rebecca
189 Charlotte

190 Julia
191 Ahmed

Brown
Baxter
Beer
Scott
Thomas
Cooper
Pick
Nelson
Lythgow
Davies
Griffiths
Jarvis
Wise
Hussein
Kalogera
Cross
Rajendran
Branch
Blanchard
Woodhams
Le

Kilvert
Cummings
Howard
Wade
Leeming
Donovan
Hirschmann
mcgrath
Clixby
Khan
Bennett
Ehrmantraut
Navein
Harvey
Sellers

Walter-Harris

Stevens
Carattin
Lewis
Bourne
Fajerman
Pillai

Mushemi-Blake

Chambers
Louvet
Nieto
Elsayed

24 Female
38 Female
59 Female
53 Female
32 Female
33 Male

45 Female
51 Female
45 Male

38 Female
24 Female
51 Female
66 Female
54 Female
58 Female
34 Female
41 Male

54 Female
49 Female
30 Male

49 Female
18 Female
33 Male

64 Female
20 Female
55 Female
55 Female
51 Female
50 Female
36 Female
37 Female
68 Female
32 Female
36 Female
29 Female
31 Female
46 Female
52 Female
44 Female
56 Female
50 Female
56 Female
42 Female
49 Female
31 Female
36 Female
43 Female
39 Male

00:47:50
00:47:52
00:48:05
00:48:11
00:48:38
00:48:39
00:48:44
00:48:44
00:48:58
00:49:00
00:49:03
00:49:03
00:49:21
00:49:23
00:49:24
00:49:28
00:50:02
00:50:10
00:50:19
00:50:26
00:50:52
00:51:08
00:51:11
00:51:20
00:51:23
00:51:29
00:51:35
00:51:38
00:51:58
00:52:01
00:52:01
00:52:11
00:52:35
00:52:36
00:52:42
00:53:02
00:53:23
00:53:23
00:53:24
00:53:26
00:53:51
00:53:52
00:55:08
00:55:36
00:55:45
00:59:02
00:59:04
00:59:11

Hayes and Harlington

Dulwich Park Runners
Dulwich Park Runners

Dulwih Park Runners

Dulwich parkrunners

Dulwich Park Runners

Dulwich Park Runners

Dulwich Park Runners

Brett Aka paigon

Dulwich Park Runners

Dulwich Park Runners
Dulwich Park Runners

Dulwich Park Runners



53 192 Diane Bright 75 Female 01:01:35
99 193 John Shaw 77 Male 01:11:06 Hayes and Harlington
240 194 Emma Pond 57 Female 01:11:08



